F3.16 © 2016, ROSS CONTROLS®.  All Rights Reserved.
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Please read carefully and thoroughly all of the CAUTIONS, WARNINGS on the inside back cover.
Online Version
Rev. 11/14/16
2
3
Mounting brackets are required to install valve in the system, see M DM2® Series C accessories for ordering information page F3.18.
Construction: Dual Poppet.

 b) Status indicator switch for valve condition (ready to run) feedback
 M 5  1 1 X  A  2  1 2 1 1
HOW TO ORDER
(Choose your options (in red) to configure your valve assembly model number.)
PIPE SIZE
1/2 NPTF 4
3/4 NPTF 5
1/2 BSPP D
3/4 BSPP E
LOCKOUT VALVE TYPE
Modular L-O-X® 1
L-O-X® 2
No L-O-X® X
FILTER-REGULATOR
(0-125 psi with 0-200 gauge)
5 Micron, Manual Drain, Metal Bowl 1
5 Micron, Auto Drain, Metal Bow 2
None X
LUBRICATOR
FILL TYPE
Fill Port 2
No lubricator X
EXTRA  PORTS
(Prior to M DM2® Exhaust Valve)
1/4 2
3/8 3
1/2 4
None X
M DM2® VALVE
Without Transducer 1
With Transducer 3
EXTRA  PORTS
(Downstream of M DM2®)
1/4 2
3/8 3
1/2 4
None X
DOWNSTREAM PRESSURE SWITCH
(includes 1/4” Extra Port)
586A86 1
None X
CABLE OPTIONS
Yes 1
No X
4
Custom designs available, consult ROSS.
Explosion proof solenoid pilot available, for more information consult ROSS.
F
F3
NOTE:  Per specifications and regulations, these products are defined as energy isolation devices, NOT AS EMERGENCY STOP DEVICES.
10 © 2016, ROSS CONTROLS®.  Content subject to change.
Online Version
Rev. 11/14/16
General Information
 Thread Types by Model Prefix Letter
 Pneumatic Port  Prefix Threaded Electrical
Threads  Letter Opening
NPT (ANSI B2.1) None  NPT
ISO 228 - DIN 259 Parallel, BSPP# C* —
ISO 228 - DIN 259 Parallel, BSPP# D G
ISO 228 - JIS B0203 Tapered# J ISO
SAE 1926- ISO 11926 S  NPT
* Used only for filters, regulators, lubricators.
# ISO 228 threads superseds BSPP, G and JIS thread types.
Order Placement
For order placement, consult ROSS or your local ROSS distributor.